The Star - Malaysia's Growth Champions - Top 25
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General Information

Company Name

Carsome

Supplycart

SONICON CONSTRUCTION

TRL (SOUTH EAST ASIA)

Origin Integrated Studios

Poratha Corporation

Pentamaster

MediSavers

Abhidi Solution

OHR Marketing (Olive House)

Xcel Petroleum

BloomThis

Paradigm Global Marketing

Hovid

MYM Technology

Xilnex

Saluran Pasifik

LAC Medical Supplies

Macco Melton

Yeo Plumber

MACROKIOSK

Forest Interactive

Bitz

NSW Automation

Innity

Category

Automobiles

Technology

Construction

Food & Beverage

Technology

Construction

Technology

Insurance

Technology

Retail

Energy

Ecommerce

Sales & Marketing

Pharmaceuticals

Technology

Technology

Energy

Health

Support Services

Construction

Technology

Telecoms

Support Services

Technology

Advertising

Absolute Growth

Rate [in %]

Growth Rates

Compound Annual

Growth Rate

(CAGR) [in %]

2388.2%

744.4%

638.0%

328.7%

263.2%

260.1%

222.6%

202.1%

193.2%

192.5%

190.2%

172.1%

145.6%

121.4%

106.7%

101.0%

771%

68.7%

55.7%

52.6%

47.9%

47.3%

41.6%

39.8%

22.5%

191.9%

103.6%

94.7%

62.5%

53.7%

53.3%

47.8%

44.6%

43.1%

43.0%

42.6%

39.6%

34.9%

30.3%

27.4%

26.2%

21.0%

19.0%

15.9%

15.1%

13.9%

13.8%

12.3%

11.8%

7.0%

MALAYSIA'S
GROWTH
CHAMPIONS

POWERED BY
statista%

Revenue

Revenue 2019

RM846,000,000

RM7,600,000

RMS,216,132

RM32,572,496

RM4,754,740

RM225,000,000

RM490,104,989

RM61,249,056

RM8,210,400

RM25,852,755

RM108,837,098

RM4,017,579

RM12,321,959

RM376,296,000

RM62,000,000

RM9,651,536

RM82,416,054

RM44,242,084

RM8,332,397

RM14,000,154

RM253,036,455

RM25,979,509

RM26,104,635

RM14,619,547

RM117,190,000

Founding

Year

2014

2016

2016

2012

2015

2000

1991

1998

2011

2014

2007

2015

2014

1980

1989

2007

2005

2003

2011

2000

2000

2006

2006

2004

1999




