MALAYSIA'S GROWTH CHAMPIONS 2021 POWERED BY statista

The Star - Malaysia's Growth Champions - Top 25

	General Information		Growt	h Rates	Reven	ue
Rank	Company Name	Category	Absolute Growth Rate [in %]	Compound Annual Growth Rate (CAGR) [in %]		Founding Year
1	Carsome	Automobiles	2388.2%	191.9%	RM846,000,000	2014
2	Supplycart	Technology	744.4%	103.6%	RM7,600,000	2016
3	SONICON CONSTRUCTION	Construction	638.0%	94.7%	RM5,216,132	2016
4	TRL (SOUTH EAST ASIA)	Food & Beverage	328.7%	62.5%	RM32,572,496	2012
5	Origin Integrated Studios	Technology	263.2%	53.7%	RM4,754,740	2015
6	Poratha Corporation	Construction	260.1%	53.3%	RM225,000,000	2000
7	Pentamaster	Technology	222.6%	47.8%	RM490,104,989	1991
8	MediSavers	Insurance	202.1%	44.6%	RM61,249,056	1998
9	Abhidi Solution	Technology	193.2%	43.1%	RM8,210,400	2011
10	OHR Marketing (Olive House)	Retail	192.5%	43.0%	RM25,852,755	2014
11	Xcel Petroleum	Energy	190.2%	42.6%	RM108,837,098	2007
12	BloomThis	Ecommerce	172.1%	39.6%	RM4,017,579	2015
13	Paradigm Global Marketing	Sales & Marketing	145.6%	34.9%	RM12,321,959	2014
14	Hovid	Pharmaceuticals	121.4%	30.3%	RM376,296,000	1980
15	MYM Technology	Technology	106.7%	27.4%	RM62,000,000	1989
16	Xilnex	Technology	101.0%	26.2%	RM9,651,536	2007
17	Saluran Pasifik	Energy	77.1%	21.0%	RM82,416,054	2005
18	LAC Medical Supplies	Health	68.7%	19.0%	RM44,242,084	2003
19	Macco Melton	Support Services	55.7%	15.9%	RM8,332,397	2011
20	Yeo Plumber	Construction	52.6%	15.1%	RM14,000,154	2000
21	MACROKIOSK	Technology	47.9%	13.9%	RM253,036,455	2000
22	Forest Interactive	Telecoms	47.3%	13.8%	RM25,979,509	2006
23	Bitz	Support Services	41.6%	12.3%	RM26,104,635	2006
24	NSW Automation	Technology	39.8%	11.8%	RM14,619,547	2004
25	Innity	Advertising	22.5%	7.0%	RM117,190,000	1999